
WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday - Sep. 20, 2015 - 16 schools

ADS - Entries: 21
School Student(s)

1 G Lauren Sledge

2 P Jackson Sanders

3 P Alyssa Fabry

4 P Kate Rich

5 P Sarah Birkla

6 P Tommy McCarty

CA - Entries: 15
School Student(s)

1 V Bri Kirkham

2 G Jasmine Jones

3 K Logan Spence

4 T Jacob McHugh

5 A John Nix

6 G Lauren Sledge

7 T Kalyn Lee

DI - Entries: 31
School Student(s)

1 P Zachary Hanks

2 G Ashton Garber

3 K Taryss Mandt

4 R Jaylen Eashmond

5 D Diego Oropeza

6 D Charles Kolodgy

DUO - Entries: 21
School Student(s)

1 R Lindsay and Crosby

2 T Harville and Blackwell

3 B Byerly and Ashford

4 P McCarty and Hanks

5 G Wisenden and Garber

6 R Eashmond and Weston

7 T
Rogers-Buchanan and 
White

EXT - Entries: 30
School Student(s)

1 T Pearce Bearanger

2 G Bailey Rung

3 T Jacob McHugh

4 G Damon Brown

5 B Jesus Cardenas

6 T Mia McClintic

7 T McLean Stewart

IMP - Entries: 43
School Student(s)

1 G Bailey Rung

2 T Tiffany Hornback

3 T Jahman Hill

4 P Tom Forrest

5 T Cassie Rogers-Buchanan

6 B Jesus Cardenas

INF - Entries: 24
School Student(s)

1 G Jasmine Jones

2 G Ashton Garber

3 T Jalen Drummond

4 T Jordan Kramer

5 G Lauren Sledge

6 P Tom Forrest

PER - Entries: 18
School Student(s)

1 T Kalyn Lee

2 P Jackson Sanders

3 T Jacob McHugh

4 T Tiffany Hornback

5 T Jalen Drummond

6 P Paige Ridgeway

POE - Entries: 30
School Student(s)

1 G Haddy Badjie

2 G Elijah Thomas

3 R Jaylen Eashmond

4 G Brent O'Connor

5 B Austin Ashford

6 K DeVan Sample

POI - Entries: 10
School Student(s)

1 G Andrea Ambam

2 B Eric Robinson

3 N Hannah Zickefoose

4 T Jahman Hill

5 T Alexandra Svenpladsen

6 T Danielle Pacia

PRO - Entries: 52
School Student(s)

1 G Ashton Garber

2 R Jaylen Eashmond

3 P Zachary Hanks

4 G Brent O'Connor

5 T Katherine Leigh Harville

6 K DeVan Sample

Tournament director

Chris Chandler

School Codes
A - Tennessee State 

University
B - Wiley College
C - Truman State 

University
D - El Paso Community 

College
E - University of the Pacific
F - John Carroll University

G - Western Kentucky 
University

H - Belmont University
J - Scott Laczko

K - Marshall University
L - Hired Judges

M - Middle Tennessee 
State University

N - McKendree University
P - Illinois State University

Q - Cameron University
R - William Carey 

University
T - University of Alabama

U - Hillsdale College
V - Ball State University



WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO EXT IMP INF PER POE POI PRO Total Place

University of Alabama 3 19 9 24 47 47 34 51 7 25 25 291 1

Western Kentucky University 21 23 19 12 36 34 41 0 48 17 32 283 2

Illinois State University 58 0 21 14 4 19 13 28 0 0 37 194 3

William Carey University 3 0 23 27 0 0 0 2 15 0 24 94 4

Wiley College 2 0 6 17 9 14 0 0 17 14 3 82 5

Marshall University 2 15 13 0 3 6 1 0 10 0 20 70 6

El Paso Community College 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 27 7

McKendree University 0 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 2 13 4 26 8

Tennessee State University 0 8 0 0 3 4 2 0 2 0 7 26 8

Ball State University 0 17 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 23 10

University of the Pacific 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 2 14 11

Belmont University 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 12

Scott Laczko 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 13

Truman State University 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 14

Cameron University 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 15

Middle Tennessee State University 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A3 Tennessee State University Ashley Doxy Varsity 5 (18) 5 (15) 10 33 21

B5 Wiley College Jesus Cardenas Varsity 2 (23) 4 (16) 6 39 13

E2 University of the Pacific Reed Ramsey Varsity 5 (21) 5 (19) 10 40 19

G10 Western Kentucky University Lauren Sledge Varsity 3 (21) 1 (21) 4 42 6

G12 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam Varsity 1 (25) 5 (21) 6 46 8

G13 Western Kentucky University Kayla English Varsity 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 43 11

H2 Belmont University Jake Townsend Varsity 4 (21) 2 (22) 6 43 11

H3 Belmont University Missy Martin Varsity 4 (22) 4 (20) 8 42 15

J1 Scott Laczko Adrianna McCain Varsity 5 (19) 2 (22) 7 41 14

K3 Marshall University Alyssa Hager Varsity 3 (22) 3 (23) 6 45 9

M1 Middle Tennessee State University Abbey Barnes Varsity 4 (20) 4 (20) 8 40 17

P1 Illinois State University Alyssa Fabry Varsity 2 (24) 1 (23) 3 47 4

P11 Illinois State University Jackson Sanders Varsity 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 2

P5 Illinois State University Kate Rich Varsity 1 (25) 1 (23) 2 48 1

P6 Illinois State University Sarah Birkla Varsity 1 (25) 3 (19) 4 44 5

P7 Illinois State University Tommy McCarty Varsity 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 3

R10 William Carey University Balencia Crosby Varsity 3 (23) 2 (20) 5 43 7

R11 William Carey University Sarah Bonnewell Varsity 5 (17) 5 (18) 10 35 20

R8 William Carey University Bryan Sonnier Novice 4 (20) 5 (17) 9 37 18

T17 University of Alabama Pearce Bearanger Varsity 2 (22) 4 (22) 6 44 10

T18 University of Alabama Jordan Kramer Varsity 5 (20) 3 (21) 8 41 16
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A2 Tennessee State University John Nix Varsity 4 (22) 1 (24) 5 46 6

G10 Western Kentucky University Lauren Sledge Varsity 3 (23) 1 (24) 4 47 4

G11 Western Kentucky University Jasmine Jones Varsity 1 (25) 3 (23) 4 48 3

G4 Western Kentucky University Elijah Thomas Varsity 3 (21) 3 (19) 6 40 9

K2 Marshall University Taryss Mandt Varsity 5 (19) 2 (24) 7 43 10

K5 Marshall University Logan Spence Varsity 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 2

P10 Illinois State University Tom Forrest Varsity 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 12

P3 Illinois State University Gabriela Avila Varsity 4 (22) 5 (16) 9 38 13

T12 University of Alabama Jacob McHugh Varsity 2 (24) 2 (21) 4 45 5

T13 University of Alabama Alexandra Svenpladsen Varsity 3 (23) 4 (17) 7 40 11

T14 University of Alabama Tre Ingram Varsity 5 (21) 5 (20) 10 41 14

T15 University of Alabama Kalyn Lee Varsity 1 (24) 4 (22) 5 46 6

T16 University of Alabama Danielle Pacia Varsity 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40 15

T7 University of Alabama Jahman Hill Varsity 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 8

V1 Ball State University Bri Kirkham Varsity 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 1
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 Wiley College Austin Ashford Varsity 3 (23) 3 (18) 6 41 15

B2 Wiley College Drake Pough Varsity 3 (20) 4 (21) 7 41 20

B3 Wiley College Eric Robinson Varsity 1 (25) 4 (19) 5 44 10

C1 Truman State University Tia Frey Novice 2 (24) 4 (22) 6 46 12

D1 El Paso Community College Sean Diaz Varsity 4 (22) 2 (23) 6 45 13

D2 El Paso Community College Erick Canales Novice 3 (20) 4 (19) 7 39 22

D3 El Paso Community College Charles Kolodgy Varsity 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 3

D4 El Paso Community College Luis Valdez Novice 5 (20) 4 (16) 9 36 28

D5 El Paso Community College Christina Marquez Novice 5 (18) 5 (20) 10 38 29

D6 El Paso Community College Diego Oropeza Novice 2 (21) 1 (22) 3 43 6

D7 El Paso Community College Krystal Gamez Novice 4 (19) 4 (21) 8 40 25

G1 Western Kentucky University Ashton Garber Varsity 1 (22) 1 (22) 2 44 2

G2 Western Kentucky University Allison Williams Varsity 4 (19) 3 (23) 7 42 16

G3 Western Kentucky University Natalie Hedberg Varsity 2 (21) 5 (17) 7 38 23

K1 Marshall University Juliet Djietror Varsity 4 (19) 5 (20) 9 39 27

K2 Marshall University Taryss Mandt Varsity 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 3

N1 McKendree University Dylan Comer Varsity 5 (18) 2 (23) 7 41 20

N2 McKendree University Emma Webster Novice 3 (23) 5 (20) 8 43 24

N3 McKendree University Aliyah Smith Novice 5 (19) 5 (18) 10 37 30

P1 Illinois State University Alyssa Fabry Varsity 2 (24) 2 (21) 4 45 7

P2 Illinois State University Zachary Hanks Varsity 1 (23) 2 (21) 3 44 5

R1 William Carey University Branden Lindsay Varsity 2 (21) 3 (20) 5 41 11

R2 William Carey University Kelseigh Redmon Novice 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42 16

R3 William Carey University Jaylen Eashmond Varsity 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

R4 William Carey University Denardo Williams Varsity 1 (22) 3 (22) 4 44 9

R5 William Carey University Nykila Norman Varsity 4 (22) 3 (20) 7 42 16

R6 William Carey University Kyra Mickens Varsity 3 (20) 5 (15) 8 35 26

T1 University of Alabama Anna Lee Hawkins Varsity 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 7

T2 University of Alabama Tiffany Hornback Varsity 5 (18) 5 (18) 10 36 31

T3 University of Alabama Mia McClintic Varsity 5 (18) 2 (24) 7 42 16
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

T4 University of Alabama Evan Price Varsity 5 (21) 1 (24) 6 45 13
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 Wiley College Drake Pough and Austin Ashford Varsity 3
(21)

1
(22)

4 43 8

B4 Wiley College Hailey Byerly and Austin Ashford Varsity 2
(24)

1
(23)

3 47 1

D2
El Paso Community 

College
Erick Canales and Sean Diaz Varsity 4

(20)

4
(22)

8 42 15

D5
El Paso Community 

College
Christina Marquez and Luis Valdez Novice 5

(18)

5
(17)

10 35 21

D6
El Paso Community 

College
Krystal Gamez and Diego Oropeza Novice 4

(17)

4
(20)

8 37 16

G4
Western Kentucky 

University
Matt Wisenden and Elijah Thomas Varsity 2

(22)

3
(20)

5 42 9

G8
Western Kentucky 

University
Matt Wisenden and Ashton Garber Varsity 2

(24)

2
(24)

4 48 5

K7 Marshall University Shellie Coleman and Rosie Clark Novice 5
(16)

5
(21)

10 37 20

N1 McKendree University Dylan Comer and Emma Webster Varsity 4
(22)

5
(18)

9 40 17

P7 Illinois State University Tommy McCarty and Zachary Hanks Varsity 1
(24)

2
(22)

3 46 2

P8 Illinois State University Paige Ridgeway and Jackson Sanders Varsity 3
(23)

3
(21)

6 44 10

Q1 Cameron University Kris Mayfield and Sav Price Varsity 5
(20)

5
(19)

10 39 19

R1 William Carey University Branden Lindsay and Balencia Crosby Varsity 3
(23)

1
(23)

4 46 6

R10 William Carey University Balencia Crosby and Nykila Norman Varsity 5
(21)

3
(23)

8 44 14

R3 William Carey University
Jaylen Eashmond and DeShawn 

Weston
Varsity 1

(23)

2
(22)

3 45 4

R7 William Carey University Treya Brown and DeShawn Weston Varsity 2
(22)

4
(19)

6 41 12

T14 University of Alabama Tre Ingram and Jalen Drummond Varsity 1
(25)

5
(19)

6 44 10

T19 University of Alabama
McLean Stewart and Anna Lee 

Hawkins
Varsity 5

(18)

4
(20)

9 38 18

T6 University of Alabama
Katherine Leigh Harville and Currie 

Blackwell
Varsity 1

(25)

2
(21)

3 46 2

T8 University of Alabama
Cassie Rogers-Buchanan and Brandi 

White
Varsity 3

(21)

1
(25)

4 46 6

T9 University of Alabama Kailey Webster and Evan Price Varsity 4
(22)

3
(21)

7 43 13
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A2 Tennessee State University John Nix Varsity 1 (25) 4 (20) 5 45 10

A4 Tennessee State University Jose Lazo Novice 5 (16) 5 (15) 10 31 29

A5 Tennessee State University Barbra Dudley Varsity 5 (13) 5 (15) 10 28 30

B7 Wiley College Jesus Cardenas Varsity 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 5

E2 University of the Pacific Reed Ramsey Varsity 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36 25

E3 University of the Pacific Jonathan Bruce Varsity 5 (17) 4 (21) 9 38 22

E4 University of the Pacific Evan Haynes Varsity 5 (18) 4 (20) 9 38 22

E5 University of the Pacific Dallas Phillips Varsity 4 (22) 3 (20) 7 42 15

G14 Western Kentucky University Mark Allseits Varsity 3 (22) 2 (24) 5 46 8

G15 Western Kentucky University Brian Anderson Varsity 4 (20) 2 (22) 6 42 14

G16 Western Kentucky University James Baugh Varsity 2 (23) 5 (18) 7 41 16

G17 Western Kentucky University Damon Brown Varsity 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 5

G18 Western Kentucky University Carolyn Evans Varsity 1 (24) 4 (22) 5 46 8

G19 Western Kentucky University Karl Brillant Varsity 5 (16) 5 (19) 10 35 27

G20 Western Kentucky University Bailey Rung Varsity 3 (23) 1 (24) 4 47 3

G21 Western Kentucky University Jon Sahlman Varsity 3 (22) 4 (18) 7 40 18

H2 Belmont University Jake Townsend Varsity 5 (19) 3 (21) 8 40 19

J2 Scott Laczko Justin Flick Varsity 4 (20) 3 (21) 7 41 16

J3 Scott Laczko Adam Steele Novice 4 (17) 5 (10) 9 27 24

K4 Marshall University DeVan Sample Varsity 4 (19) 1 (24) 5 43 12

K6 Marshall University Hunter Barclay Novice 5 (18) 5 (18) 10 36 25

N6 McKendree University Andrew Wagner Novice 3 (21) 5 (19) 8 40 19

N7 McKendree University Taylor Rossi Varsity 5 (20) 5 (15) 10 35 27

P10 Illinois State University Tom Forrest Varsity 5 (21) 1 (25) 6 46 13

P12 Illinois State University Aaron Nance Varsity 3 (21) 5 (19) 8 40 19

T12 University of Alabama Jacob McHugh Varsity 1 (24) 3 (23) 4 47 3

T17 University of Alabama Pearce Bearanger Varsity 2 (24) 2 (22) 4 46 5

T19 University of Alabama McLean Stewart Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

T2 University of Alabama Tiffany Hornback Varsity 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 10

T3 University of Alabama Mia McClintic Varsity 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 2
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Tennessee State University Shaylyn Rice Varsity 4 (15) 4 (18) 8 33 33

A3 Tennessee State University Ashley Doxy Varsity 5 (18) 4 (19) 9 37 39

A4 Tennessee State University Jose Lazo Novice 1 (22) 4 (21) 5 43 15

A5 Tennessee State University Barbra Dudley Varsity 5 (21) 3 (21) 8 42 31

B1 Wiley College Austin Ashford Varsity 2 (21) 1 (23) 3 44 7

B5 Wiley College Jesus Cardenas Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 2

E3 University of the Pacific Jonathan Bruce Varsity 4 (20) 1 (25) 5 45 12

E4 University of the Pacific Evan Haynes Varsity 3 (23) 2 (21) 5 44 13

E5 University of the Pacific Dallas Phillips Varsity 5 (10) 2 (23) 7 33 30

E6 University of the Pacific Oula Miqbel Varsity 1 (25) 5 (20) 6 45 18

G15 Western Kentucky University Brian Anderson Varsity 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 10

G16 Western Kentucky University James Baugh Varsity 2 (20) 5 (18) 7 38 28

G18 Western Kentucky University Carolyn Evans Varsity 1 (25) 3 (23) 4 48 8

G20 Western Kentucky University Bailey Rung Varsity 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1

G21 Western Kentucky University Jon Sahlman Varsity 3 (23) 2 (21) 5 44 13

G22 Western Kentucky University Murphy Burke Varsity 2 (22) 3 (21) 5 43 15

H2 Belmont University Jake Townsend Varsity 4 (20) 3 (20) 7 40 26

J1 Scott Laczko Adrianna McCain Varsity 5 (17) 5 (20) 10 37 41

J2 Scott Laczko Justin Flick Varsity 2 (24) 5 (18) 7 42 22

J3 Scott Laczko Adam Steele Novice 5 (20) 5 (18) 10 38 40

K2 Marshall University Taryss Mandt Varsity 3 (21) 4 (20) 7 41 25

K6 Marshall University Hunter Barclay Novice 4 (18) 1 (22) 5 40 17

K7 Marshall University Rosie Clark Novice 2 (22) 5 (20) 7 42 22

K8 Marshall University Anthony Bady Novice 4 (22) 5 (19) 9 41 34

M1 Middle Tennessee State University Abbey Barnes Varsity 4 (22) 5 (16) 9 38 36

N5 McKendree University Hannah Zickefoose Varsity 5 (17) 4 (21) 9 38 36

N6 McKendree University Andrew Wagner Novice 4 (19) 5 (19) 9 38 36

N7 McKendree University Taylor Rossi Varsity 5 (18) 3 (21) 8 39 32

P10 Illinois State University Tom Forrest Varsity 1 (23) 2 (24) 3 47 4

P11 Illinois State University Jackson Sanders Varsity 3 (21) 1 (22) 4 43 11
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

P12 Illinois State University Aaron Nance Varsity 3 (20) 3 (22) 6 42 20

P4 Illinois State University Brian Goldfarb Varsity 3 (19) 4 (20) 7 39 27

R11 William Carey University Sarah Bonnewell Varsity 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36 42

T12 University of Alabama Jacob McHugh Varsity 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 9

T14 University of Alabama Tre Ingram Varsity 5 (17) 5 (18) 10 35 43

T15 University of Alabama Kalyn Lee Varsity 2 (23) 4 (21) 6 44 19

T17 University of Alabama Pearce Bearanger Varsity 4 (18) 3 (20) 7 38 28

T18 University of Alabama Jordan Kramer Varsity 5 (19) 2 (23) 7 42 22

T19 University of Alabama McLean Stewart Varsity 5 (20) 4 (20) 9 40 35

T2 University of Alabama Tiffany Hornback Varsity 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 5

T7 University of Alabama Jahman Hill Varsity 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 3

T8 University of Alabama Cassie Rogers-Buchanan Varsity 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 5

V1 Ball State University Bri Kirkham Varsity 3 (20) 3 (22) 6 42 20
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A2 Tennessee State University John Nix Varsity 5 (19) 2 (22) 7 41 15

B6 Wiley College Andre Earls Varsity 5 (18) 5 (7) 10 25 23

G1 Western Kentucky University Ashton Garber Varsity 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

G10 Western Kentucky University Lauren Sledge Varsity 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 4

G11 Western Kentucky University Jasmine Jones Varsity 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 6

K5 Marshall University Logan Spence Varsity 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42 12

K9 Marshall University Eli Tilley Novice 5 (20) 5 (18) 10 38 19

N4 McKendree University Katie Reining Varsity 2 (23) 5 (19) 7 42 12

N7 McKendree University Taylor Rossi Varsity 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 16

P10 Illinois State University Tom Forrest Varsity 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 5

P4 Illinois State University Brian Goldfarb Varsity 4 (21) 1 (23) 5 44 7

P5 Illinois State University Kate Rich Varsity 2 (22) 3 (21) 5 43 9

R4 William Carey University Denardo Williams Varsity 5 (19) 5 (18) 10 37 21

R5 William Carey University Nykila Norman Varsity 6 (18) 5 (18) 11 36 24

R6 William Carey University Kyra Mickens Varsity 5 (18) 5 (10) 10 28 22

R7 William Carey University Treya Brown Varsity 5 (18) 5 (20) 10 38 19

T13 University of Alabama Alexandra Svenpladsen Varsity 4 (20) 1 (24) 5 44 7

T16 University of Alabama Danielle Pacia Varsity 3 (21) 4 (22) 7 43 11

T18 University of Alabama Jordan Kramer Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 2

T19 University of Alabama McLean Stewart Varsity 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42 12

T2 University of Alabama Tiffany Hornback Varsity 3 (22) 3 (23) 6 45 10

T20 University of Alabama Jalen Drummond Varsity 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 3

T3 University of Alabama Mia McClintic Varsity 3 (22) 5 (19) 8 41 16

T7 University of Alabama Jahman Hill Varsity 5 (20) 4 (20) 9 40 18
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A2 Tennessee State University John Nix Varsity 5 (21) 5 (20) 10 41 14

E1 University of the Pacific Noreen Javed Varsity 5 (18) 5 (17) 10 35 18

E6 University of the Pacific Oula Miqbel Varsity 5 (18) 5 (20) 10 38 17

G22 Western Kentucky University Murphy Burke Varsity 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 11

K6 Marshall University Hunter Barclay Novice 5 (19) 5 (21) 10 40 15

P11 Illinois State University Jackson Sanders Varsity 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1

P12 Illinois State University Aaron Nance Varsity 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 8

P4 Illinois State University Brian Goldfarb Varsity 2 (22) 4 (21) 6 43 10

P8 Illinois State University Paige Ridgeway Varsity 3 (23) 1 (25) 4 48 3

R1 William Carey University Branden Lindsay Varsity 4 (20) 2 (24) 6 44 9

R2 William Carey University Kelseigh Redmon Novice 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39 16

T10 University of Alabama Anna Bragg Varsity 5 (19) 4 (22) 9 41 13

T12 University of Alabama Jacob McHugh Varsity 4 (22) 1 (25) 5 47 5

T15 University of Alabama Kalyn Lee Varsity 1 (24) 3 (22) 4 46 4

T2 University of Alabama Tiffany Hornback Varsity 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 2

T20 University of Alabama Jalen Drummond Varsity 2 (24) 3 (23) 5 47 5

T3 University of Alabama Mia McClintic Varsity 3 (21) 2 (24) 5 45 7

T5 University of Alabama Lane Griffith Varsity 3 (21) 5 (18) 8 39 12
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Tennessee State University Shaylyn Rice Varsity 5 (21) 2 (22) 7 43 16

B1 Wiley College Austin Ashford Varsity 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 3

B2 Wiley College Drake Pough Varsity 3 (21) 2 (24) 5 45 10

B4 Wiley College Hailey Byerly Varsity 3 (22) 2 (24) 5 46 8

C2 Truman State University Anson Long-Seabra Varsity 5 (19) 3 (21) 8 40 19

D1 El Paso Community College Sean Diaz Varsity 3 (21) 5 (18) 8 39 20

D2 El Paso Community College Erick Canales Novice 5 (19) 5 (21) 10 40 25

D3 El Paso Community College Charles Kolodgy Varsity 5 (19) 4 (22) 9 41 21

D4 El Paso Community College Luis Valdez Novice 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40 25

D5 El Paso Community College Christina Marquez Novice 5 (18) 5 (21) 10 39 27

D6 El Paso Community College Diego Oropeza Novice 2 (23) 4 (20) 6 43 12

D7 El Paso Community College Krystal Gamez Novice 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37 29

G4 Western Kentucky University Elijah Thomas Varsity 3 (22) 1 (23) 4 45 6

G5 Western Kentucky University Curtis Milby Varsity 1 (24) 3 (20) 4 44 7

G6 Western Kentucky University Haddy Badjie Varsity 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

G7 Western Kentucky University Brent O'Connor Varsity 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 4

K1 Marshall University Juliet Djietror Varsity 5 (17) 4 (19) 9 36 22

K3 Marshall University Alyssa Hager Varsity 4 (20) 2 (22) 6 42 14

K4 Marshall University DeVan Sample Varsity 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 5

N4 McKendree University Katie Reining Varsity 4 (20) 5 (15) 9 35 23

N5 McKendree University Hannah Zickefoose Varsity 2 (23) 4 (22) 6 45 11

Q1 Cameron University Sav Price Varsity 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 27

R3 William Carey University Jaylen Eashmond Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 2

R7 William Carey University Treya Brown Varsity 3 (23) 5 (19) 8 42 18

T2 University of Alabama Tiffany Hornback Varsity 4 (22) 3 (23) 7 45 15

T5 University of Alabama Lane Griffith Varsity 5 (18) 5 (15) 10 33 30

T6 University of Alabama Katherine Leigh Harville Varsity 2 (23) 4 (20) 6 43 12

T7 University of Alabama Jahman Hill Varsity 4 (20) 5 (10) 9 30 24

T8 University of Alabama Cassie Rogers-Buchanan Varsity 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42 17

T9 University of Alabama Kailey Webster Varsity 2 (23) 3 (23) 5 46 8
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Tennessee State University Shaylyn Rice Varsity 4 (19) 4 (18) 8 37 8

B3 Wiley College Eric Robinson Varsity 1 (22) 3 (21) 4 43 4

G12 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam Varsity 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 1

M1 Middle Tennessee State University Abbey Barnes Varsity 5 (17) 5 (19) 10 36 10

N5 McKendree University Hannah Zickefoose Varsity 2 (24) 1 (24) 3 48 1

Q3 Cameron University Elizabeth Good Varsity 4 (22) 4 (20) 8 42 7

R11 William Carey University Sarah Bonnewell Varsity 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37 9

T13 University of Alabama Alexandra Svenpladsen Varsity 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45 5

T16 University of Alabama Danielle Pacia Varsity 2 (21) 3 (21) 5 42 6

T7 University of Alabama Jahman Hill Varsity 3 (20) 1 (24) 4 44 3
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 Tennessee State University Shaylyn Rice Varsity 2 (20) 3 (22) 5 42 21

A2 Tennessee State University John Nix Varsity 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 8

A3 Tennessee State University Ashley Doxy Varsity 5 (20) 4 (22) 9 42 43

B1 Wiley College Austin Ashford Varsity 4 (19) 1 (25) 5 44 15

C2 Truman State University Anson Long-Seabra Varsity 4 (19) 5 (20) 9 39 44

D1 El Paso Community College Sean Diaz Varsity 2 (22) 4 (21) 6 43 27

D2 El Paso Community College Erick Canales Novice 5 (16) 5 (21) 10 37 49

D3 El Paso Community College Charles Kolodgy Varsity 5 (19) 4 (20) 9 39 44

D4 El Paso Community College Luis Valdez Novice 5 (18) 4 (18) 9 36 47

D5 El Paso Community College Christina Marquez Novice 5 (17) 5 (17) 10 34 52

D6 El Paso Community College Diego Oropeza Novice 4 (22) 5 (21) 9 43 42

D7 El Paso Community College Krystal Gamez Novice 3 (21) 5 (21) 8 42 36

E1 University of the Pacific Noreen Javed Varsity 4 (18) 2 (23) 6 41 31

G1 Western Kentucky University Ashton Garber Varsity 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 3

G5 Western Kentucky University Curtis Milby Varsity 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44 15

G7 Western Kentucky University Brent O'Connor Varsity 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 3

G8 Western Kentucky University Matt Wisenden Varsity 4 (20) 4 (20) 8 40 40

G9 Western Kentucky University Dalton Puckett Varsity 5 (21) 5 (19) 10 40 48

H1 Belmont University Caroline Spencer Varsity 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43 27

J1 Scott Laczko Adrianna McCain Varsity 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36 51

K1 Marshall University Juliet Djietror Varsity 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 11

K3 Marshall University Alyssa Hager Varsity 2 (22) 2 (22) 4 44 14

K4 Marshall University DeVan Sample Varsity 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 5

K5 Marshall University Logan Spence Varsity 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 11

N1 McKendree University Dylan Comer Varsity 4 (18) 4 (22) 8 40 40

N3 McKendree University Aliyah Smith Novice 4 (19) 1 (24) 5 43 19

N4 McKendree University Katie Reining Varsity 5 (19) 3 (22) 8 41 38

P1 Illinois State University Alyssa Fabry Varsity 3 (23) 3 (21) 6 44 24

P2 Illinois State University Zachary Hanks Varsity 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

P3 Illinois State University Gabriela Avila Varsity 3 (20) 2 (23) 5 43 19
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

P4 Illinois State University Brian Goldfarb Varsity 1 (23) 3 (23) 4 46 10

P5 Illinois State University Kate Rich Varsity 3 (21) 5 (20) 8 41 38

P6 Illinois State University Sarah Birkla Varsity 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 48 7

P7 Illinois State University Tommy McCarty Varsity 5 (17) 1 (24) 6 41 31

P8 Illinois State University Paige Ridgeway Varsity 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 11

P9 Illinois State University Matt Khosroabadi Varsity 3 (22) 3 (20) 6 42 30

Q2 Cameron University Savanna Sanders Varsity 2 (22) 5 (18) 7 40 35

R3 William Carey University Jaylen Eashmond Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 2

R4 William Carey University Denardo Williams Varsity 3 (19) 2 (21) 5 40 22

R5 William Carey University Nykila Norman Varsity 1 (23) 5 (20) 6 43 27

R6 William Carey University Kyra Mickens Varsity 4 (20) 5 (18) 9 38 46

R8 William Carey University Bryan Sonnier Novice 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 49

R9 William Carey University DeShawn Weston Varsity 2 (24) 4 (22) 6 46 23

T1 University of Alabama Anna Lee Hawkins Varsity 3 (23) 4 (20) 7 43 34

T10 University of Alabama Anna Bragg Varsity 5 (18) 1 (22) 6 40 33

T11 University of Alabama Currie Blackwell Varsity 4 (20) 2 (24) 6 44 24

T12 University of Alabama Jacob McHugh Varsity 5 (19) 3 (23) 8 42 36

T13 University of Alabama Alexandra Svenpladsen Varsity 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 15

T4 University of Alabama Evan Price Varsity 3 (21) 3 (23) 6 44 24

T6 University of Alabama Katherine Leigh Harville Varsity 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 5

T9 University of Alabama Kailey Webster Varsity 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44 15

V1 Ball State University Bri Kirkham Varsity 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 8
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team T1 T2 T3 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G10 Lauren Sledge Western Kentucky University 1 (22) 2 (21) 1 (23) 2 4 66 1

P11 Jackson Sanders Illinois State University 2 (21) 3 (20) 2 (22) 0 7 63 2

P1 Alyssa Fabry Illinois State University 5 (14) 1 (22) 4 (20) 1 10 56 3

P5 Kate Rich Illinois State University 3 (20) 6 (10) 3 (21) 0 12 51 4

P6 Sarah Birkla Illinois State University 4 (18) 4 (19) 5 (19) 0 13 56 5

P7 Tommy McCarty Illinois State University 6 (13) 5 (18) 6 (18) 0 17 49 6
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P1 P2 R9 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

V1 Bri Kirkham Ball State University 1 (23) 2 (24) 1 (24) 2 4 71 1

G11 Jasmine Jones Western Kentucky University 2 (22) 1 (25) 2 (23) 1 5 70 2

K5 Logan Spence Marshall University 4 (20) 3 (23) 4 (21) 0 11 64 3

T12 Jacob McHugh University of Alabama 5 (19) 4 (22) 3 (22) 0 12 63 4

A2 John Nix Tennessee State University 6 (18) 5 (21) 5 (20) 0 16 59 5

G10 Lauren Sledge Western Kentucky University 3 (21) 7 (19) 7 (18) 0 17 58 6

T15 Kalyn Lee University of Alabama 7 (17) 6 (20) 6 (19) 0 19 56 7
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 E2 C1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

P2 Zachary Hanks Illinois State University 1 (24) 1 (24) 3 (23) 2 5 71 1

G1 Ashton Garber Western Kentucky University 2 (23) 3 (22) 1 (25) 1 6 70 2

K2 Taryss Mandt Marshall University 3 (21) 2 (23) 2 (24) 0 7 68 3

R3 Jaylen Eashmond William Carey University 5 (19) 4 (21) 4 (22) 0 13 62 4

D6 Diego Oropeza El Paso Community College 4 (20) 6 (19) 5 (21) 0 15 60 5

D3 Charles Kolodgy El Paso Community College 6 (18) 5 (20) 6 (20) 0 17 58 6
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D1 K1 M1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

R1
Branden Lindsay and Balencia 

Crosby

William Carey 

University

4 

(21)

1 

(24)

3 

(23)
1 8 68 1

T6
Katherine Leigh Harville and 

Currie Blackwell
University of Alabama

1 

(24)

4 

(21)

4 

(22)
1 9 67 2

B4
Hailey Byerly and Austin 

Ashford
Wiley College

6 
(19)

2 
(23)

2 
(24)

0 10 66 3

P7
Tommy McCarty and Zachary 

Hanks

Illinois State 

University

5 

(20)

7 

(18)

1 

(25)
1 13 63 4

G8
Matt Wisenden and Ashton 

Garber

Western Kentucky 

University

3 

(22)

5 

(20)

6 

(20)
0 14 62 5

R3
Jaylen Eashmond and DeShawn 

Weston
William Carey 

University
7 

(18)
3 

(22)
5 

(21)
0 15 6 61 6

T8
Cassie Rogers-Buchanan and 

Brandi White
University of Alabama

2 

(23)

6 

(19)

7 

(19)
0 15 7 61 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.002.



WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R6 K2 P6 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

T17 Pearce Bearanger University of Alabama 1 (25) 7 (19) 1 (25) 2 9 69 1

G20 Bailey Rung Western Kentucky University 3 (23) 2 (24) 2 (24) 0 7 71 2

T12 Jacob McHugh University of Alabama 5 (21) 1 (25) 3 (23) 1 9 69 3

G17 Damon Brown Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 4 (22) 4 (22) 0 10 68 4

B7 Jesus Cardenas Wiley College 7 (19) 3 (23) 5 (21) 0 15 63 5

T3 Mia McClintic University of Alabama 6 (20) 5 (21) 6 (20) 0 17 6 61 6

T19 McLean Stewart University of Alabama 4 (22) 6 (20) 7 (19) 0 17 7 61 7
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L1 D1 V1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G20 Bailey Rung
Western Kentucky 

University

2 

(23)

1 

(23)

3 

(22)
1 6 68 1

T2 Tiffany Hornback University of Alabama
4 

(21)

2 

(22)

1 

(24)
1 7 67 2

T7 Jahman Hill University of Alabama
1 

(24)
3 

(21)
4 

(21)
1 8 66 3

P10 Tom Forrest Illinois State University
3 

(22)

4 

(20)

2 

(23)
0 9 65 4

T8
Cassie Rogers-

Buchanan
University of Alabama

5 

(20)

5 

(19)

6 

(18)
0 16 57 5

B5 Jesus Cardenas Wiley College
6 

(19)
6 

(18)
5 

(19)
0 17 56 6
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R7 V2 L2 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G11 Jasmine Jones Western Kentucky University 1 (25) 3 (23) 1 (25) 2 5 73 1

G1 Ashton Garber Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 1 (25) 2 (24) 1 5 73 2

T20 Jalen Drummond University of Alabama 3 (23) 6 (20) 3 (23) 0 12 3 66 3

T18 Jordan Kramer University of Alabama 5 (21) 2 (24) 5 (21) 0 12 4 66 4

G10 Lauren Sledge Western Kentucky University 4 (22) 4 (22) 5 (20) 0 13 64 5

P10 Tom Forrest Illinois State University 6 (20) 5 (21) 4 (22) 0 15 63 6
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R8 L3 L1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

T15 Kalyn Lee University of Alabama 6 (20) 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 8 69 1

P11 Jackson Sanders Illinois State University 1 (25) 4 (22) 2 (23) 1 7 70 2

T12 Jacob McHugh University of Alabama 3 (23) 2 (24) 5 (20) 0 10 67 3

T2 Tiffany Hornback University of Alabama 2 (24) 3 (23) 6 (19) 0 11 66 4

T20 Jalen Drummond University of Alabama 4 (22) 5 (21) 4 (21) 0 13 64 5

P8 Paige Ridgeway Illinois State University 5 (21) 6 (20) 3 (22) 0 14 63 6
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Poetry Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team T5 L3 P6 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G6 Haddy Badjie Western Kentucky University 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 75 1

G4 Elijah Thomas Western Kentucky University 2 (21) 2 (24) 4 (22) 0 8 67 2

R3 Jaylen Eashmond William Carey University 4 (18) 4 (22) 3 (23) 0 11 63 3

G7 Brent O'Connor Western Kentucky University 3 (20) 3 (23) 6 (20) 0 12 63 4

B1 Austin Ashford Wiley College 6 (15) 5 (21) 2 (24) 0 13 60 5

K4 DeVan Sample Marshall University 5 (16) 6 (20) 5 (21) 0 16 57 6
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P4 R3 L2 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G12 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 2 (23) 4 (22) 1 (24) 1 7 69 1

B3 Eric Robinson Wiley College 3 (20) 2 (24) 3 (22) 0 8 2 66 2

N5 Hannah Zickefoose McKendree University 1 (25) 3 (23) 4 (21) 1 8 3 69 3

T7 Jahman Hill University of Alabama 6 (10) 1 (25) 2 (23) 1 9 58 4

T13 Alexandra Svenpladsen University of Alabama 4 (18) 6 (18) 5 (19) 0 15 55 5

T16 Danielle Pacia University of Alabama 5 (15) 5 (19) 6 (18) 0 16 52 6
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WKU/Alumni Fiesta Tournament - Sunday

Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L6 E2 N1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G1 Ashton Garber Western Kentucky University 3 (23) 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 5 71 1

R3 Jaylen Eashmond William Carey University 1 (25) 4 (20) 2 (23) 1 7 68 2

P2 Zachary Hanks Illinois State University 4 (22) 2 (23) 3 (22) 0 9 67 3

G7 Brent O'Connor Western Kentucky University 5 (21) 3 (21) 4 (21) 0 12 63 4

T6 Katherine Leigh Harville University of Alabama 2 (24) 5 (19) 6 (19) 0 13 62 5

K4 DeVan Sample Marshall University 6 (20) 6 (18) 5 (20) 0 17 58 6
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